XT-160AMP  Integrated 160W Amplifier
 The XT-160AMP delivers most musical sound and is an ideal choice for those ready to take
the next step in their 8-channel Sound Amplifier,The XT-160AMP integrated amplifier delivers
20 watts X 8 ,(8ohm, 20Hz-20kHz).
Features :
 160W Amplifier- 8 ohms , (20Hz-20kHz)
 8-Ports Audio- maximum 20W each Port , Can support up to 16 Speakers X 10W
maximum each Port .
 Built-in 2-UHF microphones A+B Chipset (Mic Optional).
 Built-in Bluetooth Audio SoC,APT-X,HD audio-15m Distance Qualcomm.
 Extra microphone input Port- with a 6.5mm interface.
 Audio Input , Rj09 Port
 Wireless Remote uses 433Mhz frequency low power device UHF frequency
Control-360-degree direction signaling technology-20M coverage.
XT-160AMP
Technical Specs